
                  2018 NEWMAC Cross Country Championship
                      Smith College - Northampton, MA
                     Race Scored by Speed Sport Timing
                             October 27, 2018

           ********** MALE 8K VARSITY OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place TmPl Name                    S Yea Team Name                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ======================= = === ========================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Billy Woltz             M JR  Mit                          26:14  5:17 
    2    2 Andrew Mah              M FR  Mit                          26:17  5:18 
    3    3 Josh Rosenkranz         M SR  Mit                          26:25  5:19 
    4    4 Brian Brooks            M FR  Wpi                          26:28  5:20 
    5    5 Josh Derrick            M JR  Mit                          26:32  5:21 
    6    6 Alex Knapp              M SR  Mit                          26:41  5:22 
    7    7 Aidan Gilson            M SR  Mit                          26:49  5:24 
    8    8 Michael Brady           M SR  Wpi                          26:56  5:26 
    9    9 Kent Slaney             M SO  Mit                          27:02  5:27 
   10   10 Andre Gallant           M JR  Coast Guard                  27:07  5:28 
   11   11 Colton Atkinson         M SR  Coast Guard                  27:09  5:28 
   12   12 Avery Ingegneri         M JR  Wpi                          27:11  5:29 
   13   13 Tom Hanlon              M JR  Wpi                          27:12  5:29 
   14   14 Jack Pinho              M SR  Springfield                  27:14  5:29 
   15   15 Logan Gaudette          M SO  Wpi                          27:22  5:31 
   16      Brian Bates             M JR  Mit                          27:23  5:31 
   17      Nicky Medearis          M FR  Mit                          27:23  5:31 
   18   16 Jake Scarponi           M JR  Wpi                          27:26  5:31 
   19      Jakob Jorgensen         M SO  Mit                          27:27  5:32 
   20      Ryan Wilson             M FR  Mit                          27:33  5:33 
   21   17 Matt Rabasco            M SR  Wpi                          27:36  5:34 
   22   18 Matthew Dynan           M SR  Babson                       27:39  5:34 
   23   19 Matthew Doyle           M SO  Coast Guard                  27:43  5:35 
   24      Nassim Oufattole        M FR  Mit                          27:44  5:35 
   25   20 Alex Kearney            M SR  Coast Guard                  27:45  5:35 
   26      Daniel Weiss            M SR  Mit                          27:46  5:35 
   27   21 Collin Regan            M FR  Babson                       27:47  5:36 
   28      Kyle Gerlach            M SR  Wpi                          27:48  5:36 
   29      Finn Jacobson-Schul     M SO  Mit                          27:53  5:37 
   30      Steven Goldy            M SO  Mit                          27:55  5:37 
   31      Owen Lally              M FR  Wpi                          28:01  5:39 
   32      Andrew Yatsuhashi       M FR  Wpi                          28:05  5:39 
   33   22 Will Entwisle           M SO  Wheaton (mass.)              28:09  5:40 
   34   23 Zachary Goldberg        M SO  Babson                       28:10  5:40 
   35   24 Jacob McGlumphy         M JR  Coast Guard                  28:11  5:41 
   36      Remington Gaetjens      M SR  Wpi                          28:13  5:41 
   37   25 Luke Thombs             M JR  Wheaton (mass.)              28:15  5:41 
   38   26 Ryan Vermette           M SO  Springfield                  28:17  5:42 
   39   27 Russell Allen           M FR  Springfield                  28:19  5:42 
   40   28 Dominic Sclafani        M FR  Wheaton (mass.)              28:23  5:43 
   41   29 Greg Costello           M FR  Coast Guard                  28:23  5:43 
   42   30 Tianrui Sun             M SO  Wheaton (mass.)              28:33  5:45 
   43   31 Cormac Tolan            M SO  Springfield                  28:34  5:45 
   44      Mark Landergan          M SR  Wpi                          28:36  5:46 
   45      Blake Audibert          M FR  Wpi                          28:39  5:46 
   46      Nate Meyer              M FR  Wpi                          28:39  5:46 
   47   32 Ryan Brumm              M SR  Coast Guard                  28:41  5:47 
   48      Harper Harris           M FR  Coast Guard                  28:46  5:48 
   49      Logan Bonner            M SO  Coast Guard                  28:47  5:48 
   50   33 Jack Muldoon            M SO  Wheaton (mass.)              28:48  5:48 
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           ********** MALE 8K VARSITY OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place TmPl Name                    S Yea Team Name                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ======================= = === ========================== ======= ===== 
   51      Matthew Kerst           M SO  Coast Guard                  28:52  5:49 
   52      Kyle Hansen             M JR  Coast Guard                  28:54  5:49 
   53      Alex Simoneau           M FR  Wpi                          28:59  5:50 
   54      Joseph Roth             M SO  Coast Guard                  29:02  5:51 
   55   34 Alec Devine             M FR  Wheaton (mass.)              29:06  5:52 
   56   35 Nick Virkler            M JR  Babson                       29:09  5:52 
   57      James Kahn              M SO  Wpi                          29:12  5:53 
   58   36 Jt McMillen             M FR  Springfield                  29:14  5:53 
   59   37 Tom Doyle               M FR  Wheaton (mass.)              29:15  5:53 
   60   38 Christopher Tringali    M JR  Springfield                  29:16  5:54 
   61      Owen Piatt              M FR  Coast Guard                  29:22  5:55 
   62      Alec Nguyen             M FR  Mit                          29:25  5:55 
   63      Jacob Spera             M FR  Coast Guard                  29:27  5:56 
   64   39 James Harron            M SO  Springfield                  29:29  5:56 
   65      Liam Murphy             M SO  Springfield                  29:32  5:57 
   66   40 Nando Baumann           M FR  Babson                       29:32  5:57 
   67   41 Samir Arora             M JR  Babson                       29:34  5:57 
   68      William Anderson        M FR  Coast Guard                  29:46  6:00 
   69      Peter White             M FR  Coast Guard                  29:52  6:01 
   70      Finlay McIsaac          M FR  Wheaton (mass.)              30:03  6:03 
   71   42 Austin Henry            M SR  Babson                       30:05  6:04 
   72      Spencer Kotys           M FR  Coast Guard                  30:18  6:06 
   73      Michael Cantaluppi      M FR  Babson                       30:19  6:06 
   74      Caleb Patton            M JR  Coast Guard                  30:25  6:07 
   75   43 Cameron Mitchell        M SR  Clark (mass.)                30:26  6:08 
   76   44 Joseph MacNeil          M SO  Emerson                      30:27  6:08 
   77   45 Cameron Keenan          M FR  Clark (mass.)                30:34  6:09 
   78      Owen Ross               M SR  Springfield                  30:43  6:11 
   79      Tyler Cronin            M SR  Springfield                  30:43  6:11 
   80      Dominic Roberts         M SO  Coast Guard                  30:52  6:13 
   81      Jeffrey Meyer           M FR  Coast Guard                  30:57  6:14 
   82      Kevin Fischer           M FR  Wheaton (mass.)              31:09  6:16 
   83      Gabe Christiana         M FR  Springfield                  31:21  6:19 
   84      Jake Fishkin            M SR  Babson                       31:56  6:26 
   85   46 Bobby Sharma            M SO  Clark (mass.)                31:56  6:26 
   86   47 Ryan Ewanyk             M FR  Clark (mass.)                31:58  6:26 
   87   48 Issac Stone             M SR  Clark (mass.)                32:34  6:33 
   88   49 Phillipe Legagneur      M SO  Emerson                      33:04  6:40 
   89   50 Liam Stewart            M FR  Clark (mass.)                33:10  6:41 
   90   51 Isaiah Chamberlain      M FR  Clark (mass.)                33:12  6:41 
   91      David Agosto-Ginsbur    M FR  Clark (mass.)                33:14  6:42 
   92      Ross Kolko              M JR  Coast Guard                  33:19  6:43 
   93      Thomas Alden            M JR  Clark (mass.)                33:38  6:46 
   94   52 Kevin Serrano           M SO  Emerson                      33:42  6:47 
   95      Guillermo Figuereo      M FR  Clark (mass.)                33:46  6:48 
   96      Ben Forman              M SR  Clark (mass.)                33:49  6:49 
   97   53 Michael Cerullo         M SO  Emerson                      34:24  6:56 
   98      Ben Ryan                M SO  Clark (mass.)                34:32  6:57 
   99      Krishna Naithani        M SR  Clark (mass.)                35:35  7:10 
  100      Julien Faucheux         M FR  Clark (mass.)                35:56  7:14 
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  101      Adam Liebell-Mcclea     M FR  Clark (mass.)                35:57  7:14 
  102      David Henriques         M FR  Clark (mass.)                37:05  7:28 
  103      Nassim Ali Ahmad        M FR  Clark (mass.)                37:51  7:37 
  104   54 Tyler Ericson           M SR  Emerson                      38:10  7:41 
  105      Andrew Vontzalides      M FR  Clark (mass.)                42:13  8:30 
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           MALE 8K  Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    17  Mit                         (  26:26  2:12:09   0:27)
==========================================
  1      1  Billy Woltz            M JR   26:14
  2      2  Andrew Mah             M FR   26:17
  3      3  Josh Rosenkranz        M SR   26:25
  4      5  Josh Derrick           M JR   26:32
  5      6  Alex Knapp             M SR   26:41
  6   (  7) Aidan Gilson           M SR   26:49
  7   (  9) Kent Slaney            M SO   27:02

  2.    52  Wpi                         (  27:02  2:15:09   0:54)
==========================================
  1      4  Brian Brooks           M FR   26:28
  2      8  Michael Brady          M SR   26:56
  3     12  Avery Ingegneri        M JR   27:11
  4     13  Tom Hanlon             M JR   27:12
  5     15  Logan Gaudette         M SO   27:22
  6   ( 16) Jake Scarponi          M JR   27:26
  7   ( 17) Matt Rabasco           M SR   27:36

  3.    84  Coast Guard                 (  27:35  2:17:55   1:04)
==========================================
  1     10  Andre Gallant          M JR   27:07
  2     11  Colton Atkinson        M SR   27:09
  3     19  Matthew Doyle          M SO   27:43
  4     20  Alex Kearney           M SR   27:45
  5     24  Jacob McGlumphy        M JR   28:11
  6   ( 29) Greg Costello          M FR   28:23
  7   ( 32) Ryan Brumm             M SR   28:41

  4.   134  Springfield                 (  28:20  2:21:38   2:00)
==========================================
  1     14  Jack Pinho             M SR   27:14
  2     26  Ryan Vermette          M SO   28:17
  3     27  Russell Allen          M FR   28:19
  4     31  Cormac Tolan           M SO   28:34
  5     36  Jt McMillen            M FR   29:14
  6   ( 38) Christopher Tringali   M JR   29:16
  7   ( 39) James Harron           M SO   29:29

  5.   137  Babson                      (  28:28  2:22:17   1:53)
==========================================
  1     18  Matthew Dynan          M SR   27:39
  2     21  Collin Regan           M FR   27:47
  3     23  Zachary Goldberg       M SO   28:10
  4     35  Nick Virkler           M JR   29:09
  5     40  Nando Baumann          M FR   29:32
  6   ( 41) Samir Arora            M JR   29:34
  7   ( 42) Austin Henry           M SR   30:05

     19:35:24 10/27/2018
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           MALE 8K  Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6.   138  Wheaton (mass.)             (  28:26  2:22:08   0:39)
==========================================
  1     22  Will Entwisle          M SO   28:09
  2     25  Luke Thombs            M JR   28:15
  3     28  Dominic Sclafani       M FR   28:23
  4     30  Tianrui Sun            M SO   28:33
  5     33  Jack Muldoon           M SO   28:48
  6   ( 34) Alec Devine            M FR   29:06
  7   ( 37) Tom Doyle              M FR   29:15

  7.   229  Clark (mass.)               (  31:30  2:37:28   2:08)
==========================================
  1     43  Cameron Mitchell       M SR   30:26
  2     45  Cameron Keenan         M FR   30:34
  3     46  Bobby Sharma           M SO   31:56
  4     47  Ryan Ewanyk            M FR   31:58
  5     48  Issac Stone            M SR   32:34
  6   ( 50) Liam Stewart           M FR   33:10
  7   ( 51) Isaiah Chamberlain     M FR   33:12

  8.   252  Emerson                     (  33:58  2:49:47   7:43)
==========================================
  1     44  Joseph MacNeil         M SO   30:27
  2     49  Phillipe Legagneur     M SO   33:04
  3     52  Kevin Serrano          M SO   33:42
  4     53  Michael Cerullo        M SO   34:24
  5     54  Tyler Ericson          M SR   38:10

     19:35:24 10/27/2018
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